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Monday 5/11/2009

Waterville Parks & Recreation
2009 Summer Mens Schedule

All games are played at Rummels Field

6:30pm Casey's at Superbads

7:30pm Central Maine Merchants at R&K Painting

8:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at College Quik Stop
Tuesday 5/12/2009

6:30pm Josh Mitchell at Aaron's

7:30pm Ware Butler at Taconnet Turf Club

8:30pm Hart Construction at China Dine-Ah
Thursday 5/14/2009

6:30pm Scorpions at Aaron's

7:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Josh Mitchell

8:30pm Mission Trailers at Central Maine Merchants
Sunday 5/17/2009

6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Maine Fire Equipment

7:30pm Superbads at Brewhahas

8:30pm Casey's at Scorpions
Monday 5/18/2009

6:30pm Aaron's at Central Maine Merchants

7:30pm Josh Mitchell at College Quik Stop

8:30pm R&K Painting at Mission Trailers
Tuesday 5/19/2009

6:30pm Casey's at  Taconnet Turf Club

7:30pm Hart Construction at Maine Fire Equipment

8:30pm Ware Butler at China Dine-Ah
Thursday 5/21/2009

6:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Scorpions

7:30pm Aaron's at Casey's

8:30pm China Dine-Ah at  Josh Mitchell
Sunday 5/24/2009

6:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Superbads

7:30pm Scorpions at Hart Construction

8:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Brewhahas

Created April 27th, 2009

Subject to Change



A WATERVILLE
PARKS AND
RECREATION

Tuesday 5/26/2009

Waterville Parks & Recreation
A 2009 Summer Mens Schedule

All games are played at Rummels Field

6:30pm Mission Trailers at Superbads
7:30pm Scorpions at Ware Butler
8:30pm R&K Painting at Aaron's
Thursday 5/28/2009
6:30pm Brewhahas at Aaron's
7:30pm College Quik Stop at Casey's
8:30pm Superbads at R&K Painting
Sunday 5/31/2009
6:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Taconnet Turf Club
7:30pm Casey's at China Dine-Ah
8:30pm Josh Mitchell at Scorpions
Monday 6/1/2009
6:30pm Brewhahas at College Quik Stop
7:30pm Ware Butler at Hart Construction
8:30pm Aaron's at Mission Trailers
Tuesday 6/2/2009
6:30pm Central Maine Merchants at China Dine-Ah
7:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at R&K Painting
8:30pm Scorpions at Casey's
Thursday 6/4/2009
6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Brewhahas
7:30pm Hart Construction at  Josh Mitchell
8:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at  Ware Butler
Sunday 6/7/2009
6:30pm College Quik Stop at Central Maine Merchants
7:30pm Mission Trailers at Taconnet Turf Club
8:30pm Superbads at Aaron's
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Monday 6/8/2009

Waterville Parks & Recreation
2009 Summer Mens Schedule

All games are played at Rummels Field

6:30pm Brewhahas at Scorpions

7:30pm Casey's at  Hart Construction

8:30pm Josh Mitchell at Maine Fire Equipment
Tuesday 6/9/2009

6:30pm College Quik Stop at Mission Trailers

7:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Superbads

8:30pm China Dine-Ah at R&K Painting
Thursday 6/11/2009

6:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Casey's

7:30pm Hart Construction at Brewhahas

8:30pm Ware Butler at Josh Mitchell
Sunday 6/14/2009

6:30pm Aaron's at Taconnet Turf Club

7:30pm Scorpions at Central Maine Merchants

8:30pm R&K Painting at College Quik Stop
Monday 6/15/2009

6:30pm Mission Trailers at China Dine-Ah

7:30pm Brewhahas at Maine Fire Equipment

8:30pm Casey's at Ware Butler
Tuesday 6/16/2009

6:30pm Superbads at College Quik Stop

7:30pm R&K Painting at Scorpions

8:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Hart Construction
Thursday 6/18/2009

6:30pm Josh Mitchell at Casey's

7:30pm Ware Butler at Brewhahas

8:30pm Hart Construction at R&K Painting
Sunday 6/21/2009

6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Superbads

7:30pm Scorpions at Mission Trailers

8:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Central Maine Merchants

Created April 27th, 2009
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All games are played at Rummels Field

Monday 6/22/2009

6:30pm Brewhahas at Josh Mitchell
7:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at College Quik Stop
8:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Mission Trailers

Tuesday 6/23/2009

6:30pm Hart Construction at Superbads

7:30pm R&K Painting at Maine Fire Equipment

8:30pm Aaron's at China Dine-Ah
Thursday 6/25/2009

6:30pm College Quik Stop at Aaron's

7:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Ware Butler

8:30pm Mission Trailers at Hart Construction
Sunday 6/28/2009

6:30pm Casey's at Brewhahas

7:30pm Superbads at Scorpions

8:30pm Ware Butler at R&K Painting

Monday 6/29/2009

6:30pm College Quik Stop at China Dine-Ah

7:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Scorpions

8:30pm Josh Mitchell at Central Maine Merchants
Tuesday 6/30/2009

6:30pm Superbads at Maine Fire Equipment

7:30pm Brewhahas at Mission Trailers

8:30pm Hart Construction at Ware Butler
Thursday 7/2/2009

6:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Casey's

7:30pm Mission Trailers at Ware Butler

8:30pm Aaron's at Hart Construction

Monday 7/6/2009

6:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Aaron's
7:30pm Scorpions at College Quik Stop
8:30pm Ware Butler at Superbads

Created April 27th, 2009 Subject to Change
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Tuesday 7/7/2009

Waterville Parks & Recreation
2009 Summer Mens Schedule

All games are played at Rummels Field

6:30pm Josh Mitchell at Mission Trailers

7:30pm Casey's at R&K Painting

8:30pm Hart Construction at  Taconnet Turf Club
Thursday 7/9/2009

6:30pm Brewhahas at Central Maine Merchants

7:30pm R&K Painting at Josh Mitchell

8:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Maine Fire Equipment
Sunday 7/12/2009

6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Scorpions

7:30pm Mission Trailers at Casey's

8:30pm Aaron's at Ware Butler
Monday 7/13/2009

6:30pm Superbads at  Josh Mitchell

7:30pm R&K Painting at Brewhahas

8:30pm College Quik Stop at Hart Construction
Tuesday 7/14/2009

6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Hart Construction

7:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Ware Butler

8:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Mission Trailers
Thursday 7/16/2009

6:30pm College Quik Stop at Maine Fire Equipment

7:30pm Aaron's at Josh Mitchell

8:30pm R&K Painting at Central Maine Merchants
Sunday 7/19/2009

6:30pm Superbads at Casey's

7:30pm Mission Trailers at Brewhahas

8:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at China Dine-Ah
Monday 7/20/2009

6:30pm Hart Construction at Scorpions

7:30pm Ware Butler at College Quik Stop

8:30pm Josh Mitchell at  Taconnet Turf Club

Created April 27th, 2009
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Tuesday 7/21/2009

Waterville Parks & Recreation
2009 Summer Mens Schedule

All games are played at Rummels Field

6:30pm Brewhahas at Superbads
7:30pm Casey's at Aaron's
8:30pm Mission Trailers at R&K Painting
Thursday 7/23/2009
6:30pm Scorpions at Maine Fire Equipment
7:30pm China Dine-Ah at Ware Butler
8:30pm Superbads at Central Maine Merchants
Sunday 7/26/2009
6:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Casey's
7:30pm College Quik Stop at Josh Mitchell
8:30pm Aaron's at Brewhahas
Monday 7/27/2009
6:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Hart Construction
7:30pm Ware Butler at Scorpions
8:30pm R&K Painting at Superbads
Tuesday 7/28/2009
6:30pm Josh Mitchell at China Dine-Ah
7:30pm Brewhahas at  Taconnet Turf Club
8:30pm Central Maine Merchants at Aaron's
Thursday 7/30/2009
6:30pm Casey's at College Quik Stop
7:30pm Aaron's at R&K Painting
8:30pm Taconnet Turf Club at Central Maine Merchants
Sunday 8/2/2009
6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Casey's
7:30pm Superbads at Mission Trailers
8:30pm College Quik Stop at Brewhahas
Monday 8/3/2009
6:30pm Scorpions at Josh Mitchell
7:30pm R&K Painting at  Taconnet Turf Club
8:30pm Ware Butler at Maine Fire Equipment

Created April 27th, 2009
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All games are played at Rummels Field

Tuesday 8/4/2009
6:30pm Hart Construction at Mission Trailers
7:30pm Brewhahas at China Dine-Ah
8:30pm Central Maine Merchants at College Quik Stop

Thursday 8/6/2009

6:30pm China Dine-Ah at Taconnet Turf Club

7:30pm Scorpions at R&K Painting

8:30pm Maine Fire Equipment at Superbads
Sunday 8/9/2009

6:30pm Josh Mitchell at Hart Construction

7:30pm College Quik Stop at Ware Butler

8:30pm Mission Trailers at Aaron's

Tentative Date for starting playoffs: August 17" (Subject to change)

Created April 27th, 2009 Subject to Change



